FSB-200 Series
Temperature Controllers
for Sand Bath Systems
Accurate temperature regulation designed for fluidized
sand bath systems
The Cole-Parmer® temperature controllers are designed to improve the
temperature stability and temperature setting accuracies, the FSB-200
series are a self-contained unit compatible with the FSB-200D and

*Enquiries from Germany and France are now handled in our St Neots office by native speaking experts.
5564-0126
Ordering Information
Description Series
Number
Model
Number
Legacy
SKU
Item
Number
Digital temperature controller with airflow meter for small
fluidized sand baths (FSB-200), 0 ºC to 620 ºC (230 VAC) FSB-200 FSB-200-TC-S F937P 01184-50
Digital temperature controller with airflow meter for large
fluidized sand baths (FSB-200-D), 0 ºC to 620 ºC (230 VAC) FSB-200 FSB-200-TC-L F937D 01184-55
Specifications
Specifications FSB-200-TC-S FSB-200-TC-L
Temperature Range 0 ºC to 620 ºC 0 ºC to 620 ºC
Display Resolution 1 ºC o 1 ºF 1 ºC o 1 ºF
Temperature Stability at 100 ºC ±0.2 ºC (with FSB-200-D bath) ±0.2 ºC (with FSB-200-D bath)
Temperature Stability at 100 ºC ±0.4 ºC (with FSB-200 bath) ±0.4 ºC (with FSB-200 bath)